LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

06.11.2022
Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
(+20pts) BERTOUX Mathilde (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
(+10pts) KOSMALSKI Rachel (27, NOR) A.FAMILIALE DE GASNY SECT JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
(+30pts) EUDELINE Lou-Anne (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY
+10pts) GUEUDRE Marie (27, NOR) U.S.DE RUGLES
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
6 (+20pts) BOEHLER Solene (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES
CADETS MCM v
+20pts) DUTERTRE Tom (27, NOR) STADE VERNOLIEN
(+opts) SAS Antonin (27, NOR) STADE VERNOLIEN
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -

+10pts) AIDARA Mohamed (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE



(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MALLET Emilien (27, NOR)

WARGNY Jerome (27, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DAVID Thibaut (27, NOR)
GRICHOIS Alexandre (27, NOR)

LEPRETRE Joachim (27, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
BASLEY Romain (27, NOR)
LEMETAIS Jesson (27, NOR)

LEMOINE Thibaut (27, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

GIRE Guillaume (27, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

GIRE Guillaume (27, NOR)

EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

JC AUTHEUIL AUTHOUILLET

JUDO CLUB LERY POSES

EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

ST SEBASTIEN SPORTS

ST SEBASTIEN SPORTS



